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Nature of Incident 

(Classification) 

Case  

Number 

Date/Time 

Occurred 

Date/Time 

Reported 

General  

Location 

Disposition Updated 

Disposition 

     Daily Crime Log 
March 01, thru 31, 2021 

 
 

 

Simple Battery  03-010-21 
03/16/2021 

4:25pm 

03/16/2021 

4:45pm 
2000 Lakeshore Dr.  Open   

Peeping Tom 03-018-21 
03/23/2021 

2:10am 

03/23/2021 

2:26am 
2000 Lakeshore Dr. Open  

Domestic 

Disturbance 
03-22-21 

03/28/2021 

4:20pm 

03/28/2021 

4:20pm 
Privateer Place  Closed   

Criminal 

Trespassing  
03-023-21 

03/29/2021 

4:20am  

03/29/2021 

4:25am  
Pontchartrain Hall  Closed   

 

Check Fraud 
03-024-21 

03/25/2021 

11:22am  

03/25/2021 

12:27am 

2000 Lakeshore 

Administration  
Open   

       

 


