

Daily Crime Log March 01, thru 31, 2021

Nature of Incident (Classification)	Case Number	Date/Time Occurred	Date/Time Reported	General Location	Disposition	Updated Disposition
Simple Battery	03-010-21	03/16/2021 4:25pm	03/16/2021 4:45pm	2000 Lakeshore Dr.	Open	
Peeping Tom	03-018-21	03/23/2021 2:10am	03/23/2021 2:26am	2000 Lakeshore Dr.	Open	
Domestic Disturbance	03-22-21	03/28/2021 4:20pm	03/28/2021 4:20pm	Privateer Place	Closed	
Criminal Trespassing	03-023-21	03/29/2021 4:20am	03/29/2021 4:25am	Pontchartrain Hall	Closed	
Check Fraud	03-024-21	03/25/2021 11:22am	03/25/2021 12:27am	2000 Lakeshore Administration	Open	